M E D = (@M MEDesign Ltd, Clock Tower Works,
es I g n Railway Street, Southport, Merseyside, PR8 5BB
Tel: 01704 542373
Order Form Website: www.medesign.co.uk

E-Mail: sales@medesign.co.uk

Billing Address Delivery Address
Name: Name:
Address: Address:
Postcode: Postcode:
Tel. No.: Tel. No.:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Code Product Description Size/Colour | Qty | Price Total
See website or latest price list for Postage
details and special offers Grand Total

/Internet or Telephone Ordering - Order online at www.medesign.co.uk or call 01704 542373)
(24 hours). Quote your name, address, postcode, credit or debit card number, its expiry date, security
number, telephone number and the details of the order. Also your MEDesign I.D. number if possible.

Delivery - Normally despatched within 24 hours, but please allow 2-5 days for delivery. Our parcels
need a signature on delivery. If you are out during the day, please give a delivery address where some-
one can sign for it. Please call us if goods have not arrived within 10 days.

Please tick: [_| My Cheque/Postal Order is enclosed (Payable to MEDesign Ltd).
Please tick: [_| | wish to pay by credit/debit card. Please debit my account:
CardNumper: | | | | | | | | | [ [ [ ] ] ] ]]]|

Valid From: Expiry Date: Issue Number (if applicable): |:|

. . This is the last three digits printed on or just beneath the card signature strip |:|:|:|
Card Securlty Code: either after the full card number or after the last 4 digits of the card number.
B O

e D VISA ] [VISA @D T

SIGNAUrE: ... iiueeeeeuuieeaneeeaueeeauueeeaueeeaueeeaauseoeaseeoaoscocansesaacceans
Place your order now. Call +44 (0)1704 542373

.

Web: www.medesign.co.uk E-Mail: sales@medesign.co.uk
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Orthopaedic / Healthcare Aids Manufacturers

Effective January 2024
Code Product Description
BFS01 Backfriend Oatmeal S/P (S/P = Single Padded**)
BFS02 Backfriend Oatmeal D/P (D/P = Double Padded***)
BFS03 Backfriend Cobalt Blue S/P
BFS05 Backfriend Burgundy S/P
BFS06 Backfriend Black S/P
BFS07 Backfriend Sienna S/P
BFS08 Backfriend Cobalt Blue D/P
BFS08 Backfriend Cobalt Blue D/P
BFS10 Backfriend Burgundy D/P
BFS11 Backfriend Black D/P
BFS12 Backfriend Sienna D/P
BFS14 Backfriend Anthracite S/P
BFS15 Backfriend Anthracite D/P
BFSH 4 x Backfriend Hinges (includes UK p&p)
BFSP 2 x Backfriend Hinges & Hingelocks (includes UK p&p)
BFSS 4 x Backfriend Hingelock (includes UK p&p)
BFSV 4 x Backfriend Velcro (includes UK p&p)
BFC Backfriend Carrycase
FCB Backfriend Back Fleece Cover
FCS Backfriend Seat Fleece Cover
BF* 1-7,14 Backfriend Backrest *(Specify Colour)
SB* 1-7,14 Backfriend Seatbase S/P *(Specify Colour)
SB* 8-12,15 Backfriend Seatbase D/P *(Specify Colour)
ASI Anti Shock Shoe Inserts
BB MEDesign Bedboard
BBC Bedboard Carrycase
BBOD Bath Board Deluxe with handle
BBR Birling Bed Back Rest
BC Blanket Cradle Folding
BG MEDesign Prism Bed Glasses
BHZ* R/B Button Hook Zipper Pull *(Red/Black)
BJ Boot Jack
BMAS Bath Mat - Anti Slip
BMI Baby Mirror
BP Bath Pillow Inflatable
BRL Bed Rope Ladder
BSEG6-8 Bath Seat 6/8"
BSE10 Bath Seat 10"
BSE12 Bath Seat 12"
BST Back Scratcher - Telescopic
BTS Bathroom Step - Stackable
CB* SIM/LIXL  Comfort Back Belt *(size S/M/L/XL)
CcSsD Chiropody Scissors - Long Reach
CcTB Curved Transfer Board
DG MEDesign Digiball

1982 542 W 2024

YEAR

Clock Tower Works, Railway Street, Southport
Merseyside, PR8 5BB, United Kingdom

Telephone: National 01704 542373

International +44 1704 542373

Website: www.medesign.co.uk
E-Mail: sales@medesign.co.uk

Mail Order Price List - 2024

N.B Free UK Delivery for orders over £90.00 (T Some exceptions apply. See over for p&p prices)

Price
incl VAT

£70.38
£78.66
£70.38
£70.38
£70.38
£70.38
£78.66
£78.66
£78.66
£78.66
£78.66
£70.38
£78.66

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20
£22.26
£17.10
£17.10
£44.76
£44.76
£49.20

£9.78
£34.74
£20.16
£32.34
£37.38
£44.16
£34.98

£4.50

£9.00
£10.50

£6.00

£6.90
£15.78
£25.86
£29.40
£34.98

£6.30
£26.82
£45.66

£6.18
£43.26

£7.62

Code
DP
DTSS
DTSSCQ
EGKA
EGKB
EGKC
EK
ELP
ER66
ER81
ERF
ERF26
ERF32
FLR
FR
GSS
GSL
HG26
HG32
HPMS
HPML
KPL
LHSD
LHSP
LHSP24
LHSS
LR
LSP3
LSP4
LSP5
MFLP
MGNC
MP
MPT
MSS1
MSS2
MSS3
MSS4
MT
NCM
NST
NWBFL
NWBFR
oT
PFC

Product Description

Delta Pillow with Pillow Case

Double Tread Slipper Socks (One pair)
Double Tread Slipper Socks (Case 48 pairs)
Easi-Grip Knife - All Purpose

Easi-Grip Knife - Bread

Easi-Grip Knife - Carving

Easy Kneeler with Pad

Extra Large Pill Case 7 Day
Easyreacher: Featherweight
Easyreacher: Long Reach
Easyreacher: 21" Folding
Easyreacher: 26" Folding
Easyreacher: 32" Folding

Foam Leg Raiser

Footrest: Standard

One Way Glide Sheet: Standard

One Way Glide Sheet: Large
Handi-Gripper 26"

Handi-Gripper 32"

Slide Quilt: Std Size 60x80cm

Slide Quilt: Large Size 190x80cm

Kwik Park Lens

Shoe Horn: Deluxe Long Handle

Shoe Horn: Plastic 16"

Shoe Horn: Plastic 24"

Shoe Horn: Standard Long Handle
Luxury Leg Rest

Sponge Firm: Long Handle

Sponge with Loofah: Long Handle
Sponge Toe & Foot Head: Long Handle
Memory Foam Knee & Leg Pillow
Memory Foam Gel Neck Cushion
MEDesign Pillow

MEDesign Travel Pillow

MEDesign Standard Multislide - 125x70cm
MEDesign Long Multislide - 150x70cm
MEDesign Wide Multislide - 125x100cm
MEDesign Compact Multislide - 72x70cm
Multi Purpose Tipper

Nail Clipper with Magnifier

Non Slip Tray

Natural Wheat Bag Fleece Lilac
Natural Wheat Bag Fleece Red
Overbed Table with Castors

Foot Cleaner with Pumice

Price
incl VAT

£11.94
£2.64
£86.40
£12.84
£12.84
£12.84
£26.58
£3.00
£13.50
£14.82
£15.12
£15.78
£17.40
£45.06
£25.86
£42.84
£64.50
£16.14
£18.36
£73.56
£127.08
£7.20
£10.14
£4.32
£5.52
£8.82
£68.10
£5.88
£8.40
£9.48
£13.02
£14.58
£32.40
£32.40
£19.68
£21.78
£28.32
£15.66
£42.78
£4.80
£9.30
£10.68
£10.68
£64.74
£7.32
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Effective January 2024 Price Price

Code Product Description inctvaT Code Product Description incl VAT
PHB MEDesign Patient Hand Block £22.56 | SOKS Self Opening Kitchen Shears £9.30
PHC Manual Handling Carrycase £19.62 | SPN Spill Not £24.60
PHS MEDesign Patient Handling Sling £22.68 | SSA Sock & Stocking Aid £11.52
PP Portapillo £4.08 | TB24 MEDesign Short Transfer Board 24" £28.02
PSB1 Patient Support Belt: Small £35.70 | TB30 MEDesign Long Transfer Board 30" £38.22
PSB2 Patient Support Belt: Medium £39.90 | CTB Curved Transfer Board £43.26
PSB3 Patient Support Belt: Large £43.08 | TD4 Transfer Turntable Disc: 41cm £25.74
PSN T MEDesign Patient Slider: Narrow £125.16 || TBO* R/BIY Tenura Bottle Opener *(Red/Blue/Yellow) £6.12
PSS T MEDesign Patient Slider: Standard £125.16 || TC* R/BIY Tenura Coasters: Pk 4 *(Red/Blue/Yellow) £9.06
PSP Pill Splitter £5.22 | TJO*R/BIY Tenura Jar Opener *(Red/Blue/Yellow) £7.92
PTB MEDesign Patient Transfer Belt £7.08 | TMR* R/BIY Tenura Anti-slip mat 25x18cm *(Red/Blue/Yellow) £14.88
QDP* S/IM/L/XL Aspen QuikDraw Pro Pain Relief Belt *(size S/IM/L/XL) £125.28 | TR* R/B Tenura Anti-Slip Reels *(Red/Blue) £19.68
RCS Rotary Cushion: Small £39.90 | UBS Wool Fleece Underblanket Single Bed £54.60
RCL Rotary Cushion: Large £46.08 | UBD Wool Fleece Underblanket Double Bed £75.60
RSC Rotastand Compact £335.64 | UBK Wool Fleece Underblanket King Bed £86.22
RTS Raised Toilet Seat £24.84 | UUB Unisex Urinal Bottle £7.80
SBH Shopping Bag Handle £4.74 | WB MEDesign Wobbleboard £30.90
SC Swivel Cushion £30.66 | WBT Wooden Bed Tray: Adjustable £24.00
SL24BK Shoe Laces - Elastic 24" Black 3 Pairs £3.96 | WCC Coccyx Wedge Cushion £20.22
SL24BR Shoe Laces - Elastic 24" Brown 3 Pairs £3.96 | WGL SM/ML  Wrist Guard: Left hand SM or ML £9.00
SL32BK Shoe Laces - Elastic 32" Black 3 Pairs £4.86 | WGR SM/ML  Wrist Guard: Right hand SM or ML £9.00
SL32BR Shoe Laces - Elastic 32" Brown 3 Pairs £4.86 | WSAL Walking Stick Adjustable Folding: 33-37" £20.16
SLL (left) Long Loop Easi-Grip Scissors 75mm blade £9.84 | WSAS Walking Stick Adjustable Folding: 29-33" £20.16
SLR (right) Long Loop Easi-Grip Scissors 75mm blade £9.84 | WSB Walking Stick Bag £6.30
SMAS Shower Mat - Anti Slip £10.50 | WSC Walking Stick Clip £5.16
SMEG ADULT Mini Easi-Grip Scissors £6.96 | WSW Walking Stick Wrist Strap £5.16
SMO Standard Multi Opener £6.54

** - 8/P= Single Padded Seatbase which most customers (80%) prefer. It is the ideal choice for people who will use the Backfriend in a car.
***. D/P= Double Padded Seatbase which is more suitable for those who are sitting for very extended periods e.g. wheelchair users.

For optimum comfort and pressure relief when sitting we recommend the use of of the Backfriend real wool fleece covers (Product Codes: FCB and FCS).

For Full Terms and Conditions please see website or Back Pack catalogue

Pricing

All prices shown as £ sterling & include VAT at the rate ruling (currently 20%).  Postage & Packing charges are based on order value.

Post & Packing Charges:

For delivery to the UK Mainland the delivery charges are:

Order value up to £25.00 : Carriage is charged at £5.40 : Order value up to £90.00 : Carriage £7.80

Order value over £90.00 : Carriage is Free Of Charge : UK deliveries outside of UK mainland e.g. Scottish Highlands and offshore locations may incur
additional costs and any additional charge will always be advised before acceptance and processing of an order.

Parcels need a signature on delivery. If you are out during the day. we can deliver to your works address or a next door neighbour.

1 PSN and PSS MEDesign Patient Slider products are not included in free UK delivery offer and are subject to postage and packing charge of £24.00
per delivery of up to 5 units within the UK mainland.

For international deliveries please contact us for specific delivery costs - A physical delivery address will be required for us to be able to quote.

Ordering:

Web Orders: www.medesign.co.uk Our safe and secure website uses 2048 bit Secure Sockets Layer (SSL) encryption.

E-Mail: sales@medesign.co.uk

Phone: 01704 542373 09:00-17:00 Monday to Friday - answer machine outside of these hours.

Post: Send order form or write to - MEDesign Ltd, Clock Tower Works, Railway Street, Southport, Merseyside, PR8 5BB.

Visit: Personal callers are welcome at our offices between 09:00-17:00 Monday to Friday but please call us before setting out on a journey.
Overseas: We ship worldwide. E-Mail sales@medesign.co.uk with address details and list of products for a quote.

Money Back Guarantee:
If you are not happy with any product bought direct from MEDesign, simply return in the original packaging in as new condition within 14 days for a refund.

Returns Policy:

Goods returned within 14 days of receipt in original packaging and in as new, fully resaleable condition will be refunded or exchanged upon receipt by us.
The return standard delivery charge will only be refunded when the goods have been supplied wrongly or are damaged or faulty. Any apparent transit
damage to the packaging must be signed for as "damaged box". Goods received damaged or faulty must be notified to us within 24 hours of receipt.

If the value of the original order falls below £90.00 due to a return then the original free delivery no longer applies and an adjustment will be made to the
refund amount.

ORDER NOW
CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR ADDITIONAL | web: www.medesign.co.uk Phone: 01704 542373
PRODUCTS AND SPECIAL OFFERS |\ kot s s e e Tt b i
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