

MEDesign Ltd, Clock Tower Works, Railway Street, Southport, Merseyside, PR8 5BB

Tel: 01704 542373

Website: www.medesign.co.uk E-Mail: sales@medesign.co.uk

Billing Address

Delivery Address

Name	:	Name:Address:						
Addre	ess:							
Postcode:		Postcode:						
Tel. No.: (Very Important)		Tel. No.: (Very Important)						
E-Mail: (Very Important)		E-Mail: (Very Important)						
Code	Product Description		Size/Colour	Qty	Price	Total		
See website or latest price list for details and special offers			Postage Grand Total					
Intern	et or Telephone Ordering - Order onli	ne at www	medesian co I			M 542373		
(24 ho	urs). Quote your name, address, postcoder, telephone number and the details of the	e, credit or de	ebit card numb	er, its e	expiry dat	e, security		
Delive	ry - Normally despatched within 24 hours	, but please	allow 2-5 days	for de	elivery. C	our parcels		
need a one ca	signature on delivery. If you are out during in sign for it. Please call us if goods have	the day, ple not arrived v	ease give a deli within 10 days.	very ac	ddress wh	nere some-		
Pleas	e tick: My Cheque/Postal Order is	s enclosed	(Payable to	MEDe	sign Lt	d).		
	e tick: I wish to pay by credit/debi	it card. Ple	ase debit my	accol	unt:			
	Number:	1/20/		//5				
	From: MM / YY Expiry Date: M		Issue Number		· ·			
Card	Security Code: either after the full card number							
Please tick: Mastercard VISA Maestro Maestro								
Signa	iture:							





Orthopaedic / Healthcare Aids Manufacturers

Clock Tower Works, Railway Street, Southport Merseyside, PR8 5BB, United Kingdom Telephone: National 01704 542373

International +44 1704 542373 Website: www.medesign.co.uk E-Mail: sales@medesign.co.uk

Mail Order Price List - 2024

N.B Free UK Delivery for orders over £90.00 († Some exceptions apply. See over for p&p prices)

	anuary 2024	Price			Price
Code	Product Description	incl VAT	Code 	Product Description	incl VAT
BFS01	Backfriend Oatmeal S/P (S/P = Single Padded**)	£70.38	DP	Delta Pillow with Pillow Case	£11.94
BFS02	Backfriend Oatmeal D/P (D/P = Double Padded***)	£78.66	DTSS	Double Tread Slipper Socks (One pair)	£2.64
BFS03	Backfriend Cobalt Blue S/P	£70.38	DTSSCQ	Double Tread Slipper Socks (Case 48 pairs	
BFS05	Backfriend Burgundy S/P	£70.38	EGKA	Easi-Grip Knife - All Purpose	£12.84
BFS06	Backfriend Black S/P	£70.38	EGKB	Easi-Grip Knife - Bread	£12.84
BFS07	Backfriend Sienna S/P	£70.38	EGKC	Easi-Grip Knife - Carving	£12.84
BFS08	Backfriend Cobalt Blue D/P	£78.66	EK	Easy Kneeler with Pad	£26.58
BFS08	Backfriend Cobalt Blue D/P	£78.66	ELP	Extra Large Pill Case 7 Day	£3.00
BFS10	Backfriend Burgundy D/P	£78.66	ER66	Easyreacher: Featherweight	£13.50
BFS11	Backfriend Black D/P	£78.66	ER81	Easyreacher: Long Reach	£14.82
BFS12	Backfriend Sienna D/P	£78.66	ERF	Easyreacher: 21" Folding	£15.12
BFS14	Backfriend Anthracite S/P	£70.38	ERF26	Easyreacher: 26" Folding	£15.78
BFS15	Backfriend Anthracite D/P	£78.66	ERF32	Easyreacher: 32" Folding	£17.40
BFSH	4 x Backfriend Hinges (includes UK p&p)	£7.20	FLR	Foam Leg Raiser	£45.06
BFSP	2 x Backfriend Hinges & Hingelocks (includes UK p&p)	£7.20	FR	Footrest: Standard	£25.86
BFSS	4 x Backfriend Hingelock (includes UK p&p)	£7.20	GSS	One Way Glide Sheet: Standard	£42.84
BFSV	4 x Backfriend Velcro (includes UK p&p)	£7.20	GSL	One Way Glide Sheet: Large	£64.50
BFC	Backfriend Carrycase	£22.26	HG26	Handi-Gripper 26"	£16.14
FCB	Backfriend Back Fleece Cover	£17.10	HG32	Handi-Gripper 32"	£18.36
FCS	Backfriend Seat Fleece Cover	£17.10	HPMS	Slide Quilt: Std Size 60x80cm	£73.56
BF* 1-7,14	Backfriend Backrest *(Specify Colour)	£44.76	HPML	Slide Quilt: Large Size 190x80cm	£127.08
SB* 1-7,14	Backfriend Seatbase S/P *(Specify Colour)	£44.76	KPL	Kwik Park Lens	£7.20
SB* 8-12,15	Backfriend Seatbase D/P *(Specify Colour)	£49.20	LHSD	Shoe Horn: Deluxe Long Handle	£10.14
ASI	Anti Shock Shoe Inserts	£9.78	LHSP	Shoe Horn: Plastic 16"	£4.32
ВВ	MEDesign Bedboard	£34.74	LHSP24	Shoe Horn: Plastic 24"	£5.52
BBC	Bedboard Carrycase	£20.16	LHSS	Shoe Horn: Standard Long Handle	£8.82
BBOD	Bath Board Deluxe with handle	£32.34	LR	Luxury Leg Rest	£68.10
BBR	Birling Bed Back Rest	£37.38	LSP3	Sponge Firm: Long Handle	£5.88
ВС	Blanket Cradle Folding	£44.16	LSP4	Sponge with Loofah: Long Handle	£8.40
BG	MEDesign Prism Bed Glasses	£34.98	LSP5	Sponge Toe & Foot Head: Long Handle	£9.48
BHZ* R/B	Button Hook Zipper Pull *(Red/Black)	£4.50	MFLP	Memory Foam Knee & Leg Pillow	£13.02
ВЈ	Boot Jack	£9.00	MGNC	Memory Foam Gel Neck Cushion	£14.58
BMAS	Bath Mat - Anti Slip	£10.50	MP	MEDesign Pillow	£32.40
ВМІ	Baby Mirror	£6.00	MPT	MEDesign Travel Pillow	£32.40
ВР	Bath Pillow Inflatable	£6.90	MSS1	MEDesign Standard Multislide - 125x70cm	£19.68
BRL	Bed Rope Ladder	£15.78	MSS2	MEDesign Long Multislide - 150x70cm	£21.78
BSE6-8	Bath Seat 6/8"	£25.86	MSS3	MEDesign Wide Multislide - 125x100cm	£28.32
BSE10	Bath Seat 10"	£29.40	MSS4	MEDesign Compact Multislide - 72x70cm	£15.66
BSE12	Bath Seat 12"	£34.98	MT	Multi Purpose Tipper	£42.78
BST	Back Scratcher - Telescopic	£6.30	NCM	Nail Clipper with Magnifier	£4.80
BTS	Bathroom Step - Stackable	£26.82	NST	Non Slip Tray	£9.30
CB* S/M/L/XL	Comfort Back Belt *(size S/M/L/XL)	£45.66	NWBFL	Natural Wheat Bag Fleece Lilac	£10.68
CSD S/W/L/XL	Chiropody Scissors - Long Reach	£6.18	NWBFR	Natural Wheat Bag Fleece Red	£10.68
СТВ	Curved Transfer Board	£43.26	OT	Overbed Table with Castors	£10.00
DG	MEDesign Digiball	£43.26	PFC	Foot Cleaner with Pumice	£7.32
56	medesign digidan	21.02	1.10	1 30t Oleaner with Fullifice	£1.32

Effective January 2024 Code Product Description		Price	Code	Product Description	Price
PHB	MEDesign Patient Hand Block	£22.56	soks	Self Opening Kitchen Shears	£9.30
PHC	Manual Handling Carrycase	£19.62	SPN	Spill Not	£24.60
PHS	MEDesign Patient Handling Sling	£22.68	SSA	Sock & Stocking Aid	£11.52
PP	Portapillo	£4.08	TB24	MEDesign Short Transfer Board 24"	£28.02
PSB1	Patient Support Belt: Small	£35.70	TB30	MEDesign Long Transfer Board 30"	£38.22
PSB2	Patient Support Belt: Medium	£39.90	СТВ	Curved Transfer Board	£43.26
PSB3	Patient Support Belt: Large	£43.08	TD4	Transfer Turntable Disc: 41cm	£25.74
PSN †	MEDesign Patient Slider: Narrow	£125.16	TBO* R/B/Y	Tenura Bottle Opener *(Red/Blue/Yellow)	£6.12
PSS †	MEDesign Patient Slider: Standard	£125.16	TC* R/B/Y	Tenura Coasters: Pk 4 *(Red/Blue/Yellow)	£9.06
PSP	Pill Splitter	£5.22	TJO* R/B/Y	Tenura Jar Opener *(Red/Blue/Yellow)	£7.92
РТВ	MEDesign Patient Transfer Belt	£7.08	TMR* R/B/Y	Tenura Anti-slip mat 25x18cm *(Red/Blue/Yellow)	£14.88
QDP* S/M/L/XL	Aspen QuikDraw Pro Pain Relief Belt *(size S/M/L/XL)	£125.28	TR* R/B	Tenura Anti-Slip Reels *(Red/Blue)	£19.68
RCS	Rotary Cushion: Small	£39.90	UBS	Wool Fleece Underblanket Single Bed	£54.60
RCL	Rotary Cushion: Large	£46.08	UBD	Wool Fleece Underblanket Double Bed	£75.60
RSC	Rotastand Compact	£335.64	UBK	Wool Fleece Underblanket King Bed	£86.22
RTS	Raised Toilet Seat	£24.84	UUB	Unisex Urinal Bottle	£7.80
SBH	Shopping Bag Handle	£4.74	WB	MEDesign Wobbleboard	£30.90
sc	Swivel Cushion	£30.66	WBT	Wooden Bed Tray: Adjustable	£24.00
SL24BK	Shoe Laces - Elastic 24" Black 3 Pairs	£3.96	wcc	Coccyx Wedge Cushion	£20.22
SL24BR	Shoe Laces - Elastic 24" Brown 3 Pairs	£3.96	WGL SM/ML	Wrist Guard: Left hand SM or ML	£9.00
SL32BK	Shoe Laces - Elastic 32" Black 3 Pairs	£4.86	WGR SM/ML	Wrist Guard: Right hand SM or ML	£9.00
SL32BR	Shoe Laces - Elastic 32" Brown 3 Pairs	£4.86	WSAL	Walking Stick Adjustable Folding: 33-37"	£20.16
SLL (left)	Long Loop Easi-Grip Scissors 75mm blade	£9.84	WSAS	Walking Stick Adjustable Folding: 29-33"	£20.16
SLR (right)	Long Loop Easi-Grip Scissors 75mm blade	£9.84	WSB	Walking Stick Bag	£6.30
SMAS	Shower Mat - Anti Slip	£10.50	wsc	Walking Stick Clip	£5.16
SMEG	ADULT Mini Easi-Grip Scissors	£6.96	wsw	Walking Stick Wrist Strap	£5.16
SMO	Standard Multi Opener	£6.54			

^{** -} S/P= Single Padded Seatbase which most customers (80%) prefer. It is the ideal choice for people who will use the Backfriend in a car.

For optimum comfort and pressure relief when sitting we recommend the use of of the Backfriend real wool fleece covers (Product Codes: FCB and FCS).

For Full Terms and Conditions please see website or Back Pack catalogue

Pricing

All prices shown as £ sterling & include VAT at the rate ruling (currently 20%). Postage & Packing charges are based on order value.

Post & Packing Charges:

For delivery to the UK Mainland the delivery charges are:

Order value up to £25.00 : Carriage is charged at £5.40 : Order value up to £90.00 : Carriage £7.80

Order value over £90.00: Carriage is Free Of Charge: UK deliveries outside of UK mainland e.g. Scottish Highlands and offshore locations may incur additional costs and any additional charge will always be advised before acceptance and processing of an order.

Parcels need a signature on delivery. If you are out during the day, we can deliver to your works address or a next door neighbour.

† PSN and PSS MEDesign Patient Slider products are not included in free UK delivery offer and are subject to postage and packing charge of £24.00 per delivery of up to 5 units within the UK mainland.

For international deliveries please contact us for specific delivery costs - A physical delivery address will be required for us to be able to quote.

Ordering:

Web Orders: www.medesign.co.uk Our safe and secure website uses 2048 bit Secure Sockets Layer (SSL) encryption.

E-Mail: sales@medesign.co.uk

Phone: 01704 542373 09:00-17:00 Monday to Friday - answer machine outside of these hours.

Post: Send order form or write to - MEDesign Ltd, Clock Tower Works, Railway Street, Southport, Merseyside, PR8 5BB.

Visit: Personal callers are welcome at our offices between 09:00-17:00 Monday to Friday but please call us before setting out on a journey.

Overseas: We ship worldwide. E-Mail sales@medesign.co.uk with address details and list of products for a quote.

Money Back Guarantee:

If you are not happy with any product bought direct from MEDesign, simply return in the original packaging in as new condition within 14 days for a refund.

Returns Policy:

Goods returned within 14 days of receipt in original packaging and in as new, fully resaleable condition will be refunded or exchanged upon receipt by us. The return standard delivery charge will only be refunded when the goods have been supplied wrongly or are damaged or faulty. Any apparent transit damage to the packaging must be signed for as "damaged box". Goods received damaged or faulty must be notified to us within 24 hours of receipt. If the value of the original order falls below £90.00 due to a return then the original free delivery no longer applies and an adjustment will be made to the refund amount.

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS AND SPECIAL OFFERS

ORDER NOW

Web: www.medesign.co.uk Phone: 01704 542373

MEDESIGN & BACKFRIEND are ® Registered Trademarks of MEDesign Limited

Issue J34 Page 2 of 2

^{***-} D/P= Double Padded Seatbase which is more suitable for those who are sitting for very extended periods e.g. wheelchair users.